Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th

SailNo
DEN 1804
DEN 1778
ESP 805
GER 1674
NOR 428
GER 1685
FIN 212
ESP 668
ESP 674
BEL 984
GER 94
BEL 982
GER 14
FRA 5674
ESP 562
FIN 866
ESP 563
SWE 33
GER 21
GER 20
SWE 60
SWE 3655
FIN 820
SWE 93
GER 1745

FIN 851
SWE 82

DEN 4
ESP 535
ESP 647
FRA 5620
ESP 545
DEN 1732
SWE 3579
GER 1270
GER 119

ESP 59
SWE 40
DEN 1812
SWE 3642

FIN 827
ESP 368
BEL 891

GER 56
GER 103
BEL 989

DEN 15
DEN 1608

Europe Open

Week 2018

Segelclub
Kiihlungsborn

HelmName

Anna Livbjerg

Emil Munch

Rafael Rabasa

Stine Schreiber NQW
Lars Johan Brodtkorb

Sophie Menke

llary Muhonen

Marc Tello NQM
Joan Freixa

Toon van Caneghem

Marisa Roch

Kilian Vermeersch

Sverre Reinke

Cyril Richard

Pina Oriol

Saara Kuisma

lluisa Puig Moner

Axel Burlin NQM
Katja Maller NQW
Nadine Moller

Ingrid Madeyski Bengtson

Nils Brandén

Daniel Kairo

Sebastian Knaack

Robert Zink

Lukas Hoviniemi

Edvin Cedervall

Mie Elbek NQW
Oscar Boronat
Isaac Vila Batista NQM

Olivier Lalance
Mar Doreste
Thomas Lybaek Petersen §

Anton Olsson NQM
Tora Kréner NQW
Simon Hullenkremer NQM
Nina Mir NQW
Par Abrahamsson NQM
Iben Dam Schmidt

Jesper Thomasson NQM
Niklas Toroi

Marina Casals Godayol

Frederik Boone

Matthias Leitl NQM
Annalena Heine

Elien Sahin

Malene Stenius Petersen

Anders Vesterholm-Lavesen NQM

R1
(1.0)

7
(31.0 DPI1)
4
3
(35.0)
(16.0)
13.0 DPI1
19
8
15
10
5
2
(26.0)
18
20
(38.0 DPI1)
17
11
(38.0)
37
28
25
29
27
(34.0)
(39.0)
13
(42.0)

(53.0)
32
22
46
14
(55.0)
30
21
23
(48.0)
(68.0 DPI1)
49
40
71
45
33
50.0 DPI1

(27.0)
(47.0)
16
(45.0)
17
35
(39.0)
31
13
12
(32.0)
11
15
33
25
24
41
23
14
(80.0 DNF)
34
51
(40.0)
37
28
22
64
18
20
(72.0)
26
38
44

13

(42.0)

11

20
(24.0)
(28.0)

12
19
15
14
18
31
9
10
(80.0 RET)
29
30
21
34
37
33
17
47
22
26
46
27
41
16
32
(43.0)
(80.0 BFD)
44
25
(61.0)
56
23
(52.0)
53
(80.0 BFD)

R4
1
(38.0)

(20.0)
(29.0)

15

(19.0)

23
12

10
13
21
22

(39.0)
16
14

(55.0)
(34.0)
28
33
26
(46.0)
37
(61.0)
17
(57.0)
(56.0)
11
(47.0)
25
30
42
49
36
18
45
(63.0)
24
51
(60.0)
31

Nett
3
12
15
17
19
21
24
25
27
28
32
34
34
35
36
47
48
51
57
59
60
61
65
67
71
76
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
82
84
89
92
92
100
100
102
107
112
116
118
122
124
125



49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
78th

GER 1652
SWE 3671
SWE 3684
GER 34
GER 1762
BEL 1000
DEN 1806
SWE 96
GER 1767
GER 1750
SWE 64
ESP 672
GER 12
GER 132
ESP 802
COL 1
GER 126
GER 1464
GER 1566
FIN 790
GER 1539
DEN 1787
GER 1737
GER 112
GER 1473
GER 1391
NOR 437
GER 1369
GER 1754
SWE 36
FIN 837

Lina Rixgens

Gustav Granath
Alexander Kongstad
Ute Witke

Katharina von Schleinitz
Fanny D'Hondt
Cecilie Amalie Tgnder
Gustav Peper

Ida Otte

Thommy Herbert
Zoe Opdendries
Carlos De Francisco
Leonard Alberty
Philipp Menke
Andrea Rabasa
Daniel Cabre Burniol
Carolin Wohlers
Luca Gerstmann
Jens Hoppe

Viivi Moisio

Bjorn Steiniger-Brach
Mads Jargensen
Willem Jack Schliter
Paul Werner

Niels Timm

Sascha Kroner
Martin Andreas Vevstad
Ben Breckwoldt
Nadja Kopp

Helene Radich
Pietari Airakorpi

NQwW
NQM
NQM
NQW

NQM
NQW
NQM
NQwW
NQM
NQM

NQM
NQM

NQM
NQM
NQM
NQM
NQM
NQM

NQM

NQW

50
(52.0)
(56.0)

12

41

51
51.0 DPI1

(68.0)

47
(71.0 DPI1)

60
61.0 DPI1

57

59

(80.0 DNC)

(80.0 RET)
(73.0)

58
63
36
67
69
66
74
70
(72.0)
65
62

(80.0 DNC)

(80.0 DNC)

(80.0 DNC)

(68.0)
49
36
54
61
46
48
43
50
53
62
55
(58.0)
(63.0)
80.0 DNC
57
67
52
(69.0)
65
59
60
66
56
(74.0)
71
(73.0)
70
80.0 DNC
80.0 DNC
80.0 DNC

40
36
51
(65.0)
(80.0 BFD)
(54.0)
38
49
(80.0 BFD)
62
42.0 DPI1
48
58
57
45
39
50
(66.0)
59
(80.0 BFD)
60
62.0 DPI1
(80.0 BFD)
(80.0 BFD)
67
64
68
(80.0 BFD)
63
80.0 DNC
80.0 DNC

35

41

40

62

27

32

(52.0)

48

44

43
(80.0 UFD)

(69.0)

53

54

50
80.0 RET

59

66

58
80.0 UFD
(80.0 UFD)
(80.0 DSQ)

64

67

65

68

70
80.0 DNC
80.0 UFD
80.0 DNC
80.0 DNC

125
126
127
128
129
129
137
140
141
158
164
164
168
170
175
176
176
176
180
181
186
191
196
197
202
203
203
212
223
240
240
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